
 
INTERNATIONAL PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION 

2022 BOOK OPENINGS 
CES 337-42-RODEO or 337-427-6336 

(Please check Rodeo Listings for all other Book Openings) 
 
 (In order for money won at December, 2021 rodeos to count you MUST purchase your 2022 IPRA card.)  
Updated: 11/11/2022  
 
October 
Wed., Oct 5 8am 
Lakeside, CA Oct 14-15 $10,000 total adm 
 
Mon., Oct 10 8am 
Nelsonville, OH Oct 15 $4,000 total adm 
 
Wed., Oct 12 8am 
Opelika, AL Oct 22 $4,500 total adm 
Winterville, GA Oct 21 $4,500 total adm  
Aiken, SC Oct 23 $4,500 total adm 
 
Wed., Oct 19 8am 
Millersburg, OH Oct 28-29 $7,500 total adm 
Blythewood, SC Oct 28-29 $8,000 total adm 
 
Thur., Oct 20 8am 
Gifford, IL Oct 4-6 $9,000 total adm 
 
Wed., Oct 24 8am 
Athens, TN Oct 28-29 $4,000 total adm 
Hurricane Mills, TN Oct 28-29 $900 total adm 
 
Wed., Oct 26 8am 
La Crosse, WI Nov 4-5 $5,000 total adm 
Ladson, SC Nov 3 $5,000 total adm 
 
November 
Wed., Nov 9 8am 
Pendleton, SC November 18-19 $8,000 total adm 
 
December 2023 Season 
Mon., Dec 12 8am 
Houston, MS Dec 17 $900 total adm 
 
Mon., Dec 19 8am 
Memphis, TN Dec 26 $1,400 total adm 
 
Wed., Dec 28 8am 
Salem, VA Jan 6-8 $8,400 total adm 
 



January 
 
February 
 
March 
 
April 
 
May 
 
June 
 
July  
 
August 
 
September 
 
Mon., Sep 5  
CES is Closed 
 


